
Linn-Mar Invitational
Boys 5K     Lowe Park, Marion, IA     9/2/2017     Overcast, Wind S 5-10mph & 54°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Hempstead                      1    2    5   10   15   18   21   =  33      16:37      0:42
    2   Linn-Mar                       3    4    6    8   13   17   20   =  34      16:41      0:31
    3   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           9   11   14   22   25   30   32   =  81      17:10      0:44
    4   Cedar Rapids Washington        7   12   19   27   31   33   40   =  96      17:21      1:14
    5   Cedar Rapids Jefferson        23   26   28   29   35   39   42   = 141      17:51      0:55
    6   Xavier                        16   24   34   36   37   38   41   = 147      17:56      1:20

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Addison Kalb                 SR    Hempstead                         16:18      5:15
      2       2   David Holesinger             JR    Hempstead                         16:21      5:16
      3       3   Colin Johnston               SR    Linn-Mar                          16:27      5:18
      4       4   Dylan Dolezal                SO    Linn-Mar                          16:29      5:18
      5       5   Ben Hermiston                JR    Hempstead                         16:32      5:19
      6       6   Trent Long                   JR    Linn-Mar                          16:40      5:22
      7       7   Max Locher                   SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           16:49      5:25
      8       8   Brycen Snell                 SR    Linn-Mar                          16:50      5:25
      9       9   Jacob Green                  SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              16:52      5:26
     10      10   Ryan Winger                  FR    Hempstead                         16:55      5:27
     11      11   Lucas Middlekauff            SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              16:56      5:27
     12      12   Paul Schneidermann           JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           16:56      5:27
     13      13   Johnny Seitz                 SR    Linn-Mar                          16:58      5:28
     14      14   Jackson Foley                SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              16:58      5:28
     15      15   Matthew Jungk                SO    Hempstead                         17:00      5:28
     16      16   John Pape                    SR    Xavier                            17:07      5:30
     17      17   Cadin Evans                  SO    Linn-Mar                          17:11      5:32
     18      18   Nick Torrey                  JR    Hempstead                         17:13      5:33
     19      19   Lewis Kleman                 SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           17:14      5:33
     20      20   Preston Stecklein            JR    Linn-Mar                          17:16      5:34
     21      21   Matt Schatz                  JR    Hempstead                         17:22      5:35
     22      22   Ricardo Calderon             JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              17:26      5:37
     23      23   Lukas Lamparek               FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            17:27      5:37
     24      24   Jack Renning                 SO    Xavier                            17:27      5:37
     25           Tye Skilang                  JR    Linn-Mar                          17:36      5:40
     26      25   Sean Casey                   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              17:36      5:40
     27           Max Colton                   JR    Linn-Mar                          17:42      5:42
     28      26   Robert Larson                SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            17:43      5:42
     29      27   Caleb Kleman                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           17:43      5:42
     30      28   Aidan Meyer                  JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            17:47      5:43
     31           Nolan Welbes                 SR    Hempstead                         17:52      5:45
     32      29   Sri Sheshashai               SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            17:56      5:46
     33      30   Jaxson Hornett               SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              17:59      5:47
     34      31   Bryan Ennis                  JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           18:03      5:49
     35           Tryton Harper                SO    Linn-Mar                          18:03      5:49
     36      32   Gage Cadenhead               SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:07      5:50
     37           Matthew Hand                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:09      5:51
     38           Matt Knox                    SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:11      5:51
     39      33   Ethan Stout                  FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           18:12      5:51
     40           Jesse Smith                  SR    Hempstead                         18:14      5:52
     41      34   Grayson Walther              JR    Xavier                            18:17      5:53
     42           Jacob Westermeyer            SO    Hempstead                         18:19      5:54
     43           Brandon Doser                JR    Hempstead                         18:21      5:54
     44           Zion Rios                    SO    Linn-Mar                          18:21      5:55
     45      35   Blaze Bouzek                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            18:23      5:55
     46      36   Colby Flynn                  SR    Xavier                            18:23      5:55
     47           Connor Gudenkauf             SR    Hempstead                         18:23      5:55
     48      37   Grant Schnoebelen            JR    Xavier                            18:26      5:56
     49           Will Stecker                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:31      5:58
     50           Daniel Medin                 JR    Linn-Mar                          18:32      5:58
     51           Levi Sullivan                SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:33      5:58
     52           Noah Keller                  JR    Linn-Mar                          18:40      6:00
     53           Ryan Ehlinger                SR    Hempstead                         18:42      6:01
     54           Wes Turner                   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:47      6:03
     55           Bailey Voss                  SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:50      6:04
     56           Jacob Derr                   FR    Linn-Mar                          18:53      6:05
     57      38   Ethan Nasution               JR    Xavier                            18:56      6:06
     58      39   Andrew French                SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:00      6:07
     59           Sam Gingrich                 SR    Linn-Mar                          19:02      6:07
     60           Drew Ginger                  JR    Linn-Mar                          19:02      6:08
     61           Layne Turner                 JR    Linn-Mar                          19:03      6:08
     62           Tyson Shock                  SR    Linn-Mar                          19:04      6:08
     63           Carter Welbes                SO    Hempstead                         19:05      6:08
     64           Carter Rstom                 FR    Linn-Mar                          19:05      6:08
     65      40   Campbell Mitvalsky           SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           19:07      6:09
     66           Ethan Harthun                SO    Linn-Mar                          19:07      6:09
     67      41   Nathan Hagarty               JR    Xavier                            19:08      6:09
     68           Sean Bradley                 JR    Hempstead                         19:09      6:10
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     69      42   Zac Goodall                  SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:10      6:10
     70           Andrew Johnson               FR    Hempstead                         19:11      6:11
     71           Thomas Digmann               JR    Linn-Mar                          19:13      6:11
     72           Kain Wempen                  FR    Linn-Mar                          19:15      6:12
     73           Chris Karamitros             SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           19:18      6:13
     74           Cooper Sanor                 SR    Linn-Mar                          19:18      6:13
     75           Jake Kraemer                 SR    Linn-Mar                          19:20      6:13
     76           Brandon Cano                 SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:24      6:15
     77           Brandon Stanley              SR    Hempstead                         19:25      6:15
     78           Keegan Schultschik           SR    Xavier                            19:26      6:15
     79           Kayde Bowers                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:33      6:18
     80           Collin Musick                SO    Xavier                            19:34      6:18
     81           Dylan Falck                  SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:35      6:18
     82           Nathaniel Burke              SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           19:35      6:18
     83           Korbin Bateman               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:38      6:19
     84           Adam Haut                    SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:38      6:19
     85           Sean McGrath                 SO    Hempstead                         19:40      6:20
     86           Adam Lange                   FR    Hempstead                         19:41      6:20
     87           Drew Jensen                  SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:43      6:21
     88           Nick Turnis                  FR    Hempstead                         19:44      6:21
     89           Tim Robertson                JR    Hempstead                         19:46      6:22
     90           Isaac Littler                SR    Linn-Mar                          19:46      6:22
     91           Nathan Lauterwasser          SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:46      6:22
     92           Blake Bohon                  FR    Xavier                            19:47      6:22
     93           Scott Hostager               SO    Hempstead                         19:48      6:22
     94           Josh King                    SR    Linn-Mar                          19:48      6:22
     95           Quintin Gay                  JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           19:51      6:23
     96           Mason Suarez                 FR    Hempstead                         19:53      6:24
     97           Dawson Gibbons               SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:55      6:25
     98           Jared Rutkowski              JR    Hempstead                         19:57      6:25
     99           Cade Kuennen                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:58      6:26
    100           Sam Ross                     JR    Hempstead                         19:59      6:26
    101           Riley Walton                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:04      6:28
    102           Alex Johnson                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:07      6:29
    103           Matthew Gearhart             FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:09      6:29
    104           Keaton Maier                 SR    Xavier                            20:11      6:30
    105           Daniel Ibarra                SO    Hempstead                         20:15      6:31
    106           Adam Riffel                  SO    Hempstead                         20:18      6:32
    107           Thomas Gilkes                FR    Linn-Mar                          20:21      6:33
    108           Alex Drahos                  FR    Linn-Mar                          20:24      6:34
    109           Drake Beauregard             SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:25      6:34
    110           Owen Maloney                 FR    Hempstead                         20:27      6:35
    111           Obed Micomyiza               SR    Linn-Mar                          20:29      6:35
    112           Brandon Egger                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:29      6:36
    113           Donovan Eichorst             SO    Linn-Mar                          20:33      6:37
    114           Justin Schultz               SO    Hempstead                         20:36      6:38
    115           Thomas Corbett               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:37      6:38
    116           Jacob Goode                  FR    Linn-Mar                          20:39      6:39
    117           Gabe Greco                   JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:40      6:39
    118           James Schmidt                SO    Hempstead                         20:46      6:41
    119           Paul Cory                    SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:51      6:43
    120           Perry Lindeman               FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:51      6:43
    121           Kobe Chindlund               FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:51      6:43
    122           Joe Foreman                  FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:54      6:43
    123           Trae Ellenz                  SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:54      6:44
    124           Joe Skittone                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:55      6:44
    125           Blake Kellison               FR    Xavier                            20:56      6:44
    126           Dillon Vorwald               JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:56      6:44
    127           John Trotta                  FR    Xavier                            20:58      6:45
    128           Kaden Fields                 FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:59      6:45
    129           Dylan Sines                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:01      6:46
    130           Aidan Bostwick               SO    Xavier                            21:02      6:46
    131           Kyle Kenney                  FR    Xavier                            21:02      6:46
    132           Sam Arkenberg                FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           21:03      6:46
    133           Joey Sullivan                SR    Linn-Mar                          21:03      6:47
    134           Julian Debrower              SR    Linn-Mar                          21:04      6:47
    135           Jacob Schemmel               FR    Hempstead                         21:05      6:47
    136           Luke Kotz                    FR    Hempstead                         21:07      6:48
    137           Ryan Hearn                   JR    Linn-Mar                          21:12      6:49
    138           Xander Scaglione             FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            21:18      6:51
    139           Tate Billmeyer               SO    Hempstead                         21:20      6:52
    140           Peter Serrot                 SR    Xavier                            21:31      6:56
    141           Sean Deegan                  SO    Xavier                            21:36      6:57
    142           Devin Muresan                SO    Xavier                            21:44      7:00
    143           Jack Goudy                   FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            21:52      7:02
    144           Max Stark                    SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           21:59      7:05
    145           Hal Versteegh                SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           21:59      7:05
    146           Peter Kennedy                JR    Xavier                            22:00      7:05
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    147           Jaxon Brandt                 SO    Linn-Mar                          22:05      7:06
    148           Max Breitbach                SO    Hempstead                         22:05      7:06
    149           Drew Willer                  FR    Linn-Mar                          22:11      7:08
    150           Elijah Shelby                SR    Linn-Mar                          22:12      7:09
    151           Ethan Lowder                 SR    Xavier                            22:13      7:09
    152           Boris Miller                 FR    Hempstead                         22:16      7:10
    153           Kunal Chugh                  FR    Hempstead                         22:18      7:11
    154           Cael Abrams                  FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            22:22      7:12
    155           Sameer Faruquee              SO    Hempstead                         22:22      7:12
    156           Kade Nordman                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            22:25      7:13
    157           Jackson Bradley              FR    Hempstead                         22:31      7:15
    158           David Hebrink                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           22:35      7:16
    159           Nathan Eades                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:38      7:17
    160           Nathan Nebraska              JR    Linn-Mar                          22:40      7:18
    161           Nick O'Toole                 SO    Linn-Mar                          22:41      7:18
    162           Nick Standefer               SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            22:47      7:20
    163           Sam Jahnke                   FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            22:49      7:21
    164           Brendan Suter                SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            22:53      7:22
    165           James Duggan                 SR    Xavier                            23:10      7:28
    166           Nic Ryan                     FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           23:13      7:28
    167           Luke Schueller               SR    Xavier                            23:20      7:31
    168           Jacob Kiesey                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:29      7:34
    169           Rory Bostwick                JR    Xavier                            23:35      7:36
    170           Brent Kaliban                FR    Linn-Mar                          23:37      7:36
    171           Sam Miller                   SO    Linn-Mar                          23:39      7:37
    172           Austin Carstens              SO    Linn-Mar                          23:42      7:38
    173           David Grommon                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            23:45      7:39
    174           Paul Linville                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           23:48      7:40
    175           Cole Kaufmann                FR    Hempstead                         23:51      7:40
    176           Billy Haut                   SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            23:54      7:42
    177           Landon Carter                FR    Linn-Mar                          23:55      7:42
    178           Lucas Lowder                 FR    Xavier                            24:04      7:45
    179           Alex Larison                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:06      7:45
    180           Devin Tigges                 FR    Hempstead                         24:22      7:51
    181           Sharik Khan                  SO    Hempstead                         24:29      7:53
    182           Anthony Karl                 JR    Xavier                            24:48      7:59
    183           Sam Hearden                  SO    Hempstead                         25:33      8:13
    184           Luka Jones                   FR    Linn-Mar                          25:58      8:22
    185           Alex Rivera                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              28:12      9:05
    186           Zach Matheny                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              28:13      9:05
    187           Brett Tigges                 JR    Hempstead                         28:19      9:07
    188           Andrew McCormick             FR    Hempstead                         28:56      9:19
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Linn-Mar Invitational
Boys 5K     Lowe Park, Marion, IA     9/2/2017     Overcast, Wind S 5-10mph & 54°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Hempstead                         Score =   33
    1    Addison Kalb, SR               16:18  5:15
    2    David Holesinger, JR           16:21  5:16
    5    Ben Hermiston, JR              16:32  5:19
   10    Ryan Winger, FR                16:55  5:27
   15    Matthew Jungk, SO              17:00  5:28
   18    Nick Torrey, JR                17:13  5:33
   21    Matt Schatz, JR                17:22  5:35
         Nolan Welbes, SR               17:52  5:45
         Jesse Smith, SR                18:14  5:52
         Jacob Westermeyer, SO          18:19  5:54
         Brandon Doser, JR              18:21  5:54
         Connor Gudenkauf, SR           18:23  5:55
         Ryan Ehlinger, SR              18:42  6:01
         Carter Welbes, SO              19:05  6:08
         Sean Bradley, JR               19:09  6:10
         Andrew Johnson, FR             19:11  6:11
         Brandon Stanley, SR            19:25  6:15
         Sean McGrath, SO               19:40  6:20
         Adam Lange, FR                 19:41  6:20
         Nick Turnis, FR                19:44  6:21
         Tim Robertson, JR              19:46  6:22
         Scott Hostager, SO             19:48  6:22
         Mason Suarez, FR               19:53  6:24
         Jared Rutkowski, JR            19:57  6:25
         Sam Ross, JR                   19:59  6:26
         Daniel Ibarra, SO              20:15  6:31
         Adam Riffel, SO                20:18  6:32
         Owen Maloney, FR               20:27  6:35
         Justin Schultz, SO             20:36  6:38
         James Schmidt, SO              20:46  6:41
         Jacob Schemmel, FR             21:05  6:47
         Luke Kotz, FR                  21:07  6:48
         Tate Billmeyer, SO             21:20  6:52
         Max Breitbach, SO              22:05  7:06
         Boris Miller, FR               22:16  7:10
         Kunal Chugh, FR                22:18  7:11
         Sameer Faruquee, SO            22:22  7:12
         Jackson Bradley, FR            22:31  7:15
         Cole Kaufmann, FR              23:51  7:40
         Devin Tigges, FR               24:22  7:51
         Sharik Khan, SO                24:29  7:53
         Sam Hearden, SO                25:33  8:13
         Brett Tigges, JR               28:19  9:07
         Andrew McCormick, FR           28:56  9:19

  2) Linn-Mar                          Score =   34
    3    Colin Johnston, SR             16:27  5:18
    4    Dylan Dolezal, SO              16:29  5:18
    6    Trent Long, JR                 16:40  5:22
    8    Brycen Snell, SR               16:50  5:25
   13    Johnny Seitz, SR               16:58  5:28
   17    Cadin Evans, SO                17:11  5:32
   20    Preston Stecklein, JR          17:16  5:34
         Tye Skilang, JR                17:36  5:40
         Max Colton, JR                 17:42  5:42
         Tryton Harper, SO              18:03  5:49
         Zion Rios, SO                  18:21  5:55
         Daniel Medin, JR               18:32  5:58
         Noah Keller, JR                18:40  6:00
         Jacob Derr, FR                 18:53  6:05
         Sam Gingrich, SR               19:02  6:07
         Drew Ginger, JR                19:02  6:08
         Layne Turner, JR               19:03  6:08
         Tyson Shock, SR                19:04  6:08
         Carter Rstom, FR               19:05  6:08
         Ethan Harthun, SO              19:07  6:09
         Thomas Digmann, JR             19:13  6:11
         Kain Wempen, FR                19:15  6:12
         Cooper Sanor, SR               19:18  6:13
         Jake Kraemer, SR               19:20  6:13
         Isaac Littler, SR              19:46  6:22
         Josh King, SR                  19:48  6:22
         Thomas Gilkes, FR              20:21  6:33
         Alex Drahos, FR                20:24  6:34
         Obed Micomyiza, SR             20:29  6:35
         Donovan Eichorst, SO           20:33  6:37
         Jacob Goode, FR                20:39  6:39
         Joey Sullivan, SR              21:03  6:47
         Julian Debrower, SR            21:04  6:47
         Ryan Hearn, JR                 21:12  6:49
         Jaxon Brandt, SO               22:05  7:06
         Drew Willer, FR                22:11  7:08
         Elijah Shelby, SR              22:12  7:09
         Nathan Nebraska, JR            22:40  7:18
         Nick O'Toole, SO               22:41  7:18
         Brent Kaliban, FR              23:37  7:36
         Sam Miller, SO                 23:39  7:37
         Austin Carstens, SO            23:42  7:38
         Landon Carter, FR              23:55  7:42
         Luka Jones, FR                 25:58  8:22

  3) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   81
    9    Jacob Green, SO                16:52  5:26
   11    Lucas Middlekauff, SO          16:56  5:27
   14    Jackson Foley, SR              16:58  5:28
   22    Ricardo Calderon, JR           17:26  5:37
   25    Sean Casey, JR                 17:36  5:40
   30    Jaxson Hornett, SO             17:59  5:47
   32    Gage Cadenhead, SR             18:07  5:50
         Matthew Hand, SO               18:09  5:51
         Matt Knox, SR                  18:11  5:51
         Will Stecker, JR               18:31  5:58
         Levi Sullivan, SO              18:33  5:58
         Wes Turner, SO                 18:47  6:03
         Bailey Voss, SR                18:50  6:04
         Kayde Bowers, SO               19:33  6:18
         Dylan Falck, SO                19:35  6:18
         Korbin Bateman, FR             19:38  6:19
         Drew Jensen, SO                19:43  6:21
         Dawson Gibbons, SR             19:55  6:25
         Cade Kuennen, SO               19:58  6:26
         Drake Beauregard, SO           20:25  6:34
         Paul Cory, SO                  20:51  6:43
         Trae Ellenz, SO                20:54  6:44
         Joe Skittone, SO               20:55  6:44
         Dylan Sines, FR                21:01  6:46
         Nathan Eades, SO               22:38  7:17
         Jacob Kiesey, JR               23:29  7:34
         Alex Larison, FR               24:06  7:45
         Alex Rivera, FR                28:12  9:05
         Zach Matheny, FR               28:13  9:05
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  4) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =   96
    7    Max Locher, SO                 16:49  5:25
   12    Paul Schneidermann, JR         16:56  5:27
   19    Lewis Kleman, SO               17:14  5:33
   27    Caleb Kleman, SR               17:43  5:42
   31    Bryan Ennis, JR                18:03  5:49
   33    Ethan Stout, FR                18:12  5:51
   40    Campbell Mitvalsky, SO         19:07  6:09
         Chris Karamitros, SR           19:18  6:13
         Nathaniel Burke, SR            19:35  6:18
         Quintin Gay, JR                19:51  6:23
         Matthew Gearhart, FR           20:09  6:29
         Thomas Corbett, SR             20:37  6:38
         Gabe Greco, JR                 20:40  6:39
         Perry Lindeman, FR             20:51  6:43
         Kobe Chindlund, FR             20:51  6:43
         Joe Foreman, FR                20:54  6:43
         Kaden Fields, FR               20:59  6:45
         Sam Arkenberg, FR              21:03  6:46
         Max Stark, SR                  21:59  7:05
         Hal Versteegh, SR              21:59  7:05
         David Hebrink, JR              22:35  7:16
         Nic Ryan, FR                   23:13  7:28
         Paul Linville, JR              23:48  7:40

  5) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  141
   23    Lukas Lamparek, FR             17:27  5:37
   26    Robert Larson, SR              17:43  5:42
   28    Aidan Meyer, JR                17:47  5:43
   29    Sri Sheshashai, SR             17:56  5:46
   35    Blaze Bouzek, JR               18:23  5:55
   39    Andrew French, SO              19:00  6:07
   42    Zac Goodall, SO                19:10  6:10
         Brandon Cano, SO               19:24  6:15
         Adam Haut, SO                  19:38  6:19
         Nathan Lauterwasser, SO        19:46  6:22
         Riley Walton, JR               20:04  6:28
         Alex Johnson, JR               20:07  6:29
         Brandon Egger, JR              20:29  6:36
         Dillon Vorwald, JR             20:56  6:44
         Xander Scaglione, FR           21:18  6:51
         Jack Goudy, FR                 21:52  7:02
         Cael Abrams, FR                22:22  7:12
         Kade Nordman, JR               22:25  7:13
         Nick Standefer, SR             22:47  7:20
         Sam Jahnke, FR                 22:49  7:21
         Brendan Suter, SO              22:53  7:22
         David Grommon, JR              23:45  7:39
         Billy Haut, SR                 23:54  7:42

  6) Xavier                            Score =  147
   16    John Pape, SR                  17:07  5:30
   24    Jack Renning, SO               17:27  5:37
   34    Grayson Walther, JR            18:17  5:53
   36    Colby Flynn, SR                18:23  5:55
   37    Grant Schnoebelen, JR          18:26  5:56
   38    Ethan Nasution, JR             18:56  6:06
   41    Nathan Hagarty, JR             19:08  6:09
         Keegan Schultschik, SR         19:26  6:15
         Collin Musick, SO              19:34  6:18
         Blake Bohon, FR                19:47  6:22
         Keaton Maier, SR               20:11  6:30
         Blake Kellison, FR             20:56  6:44
         John Trotta, FR                20:58  6:45
         Aidan Bostwick, SO             21:02  6:46
         Kyle Kenney, FR                21:02  6:46
         Peter Serrot, SR               21:31  6:56
         Sean Deegan, SO                21:36  6:57
         Devin Muresan, SO              21:44  7:00
         Peter Kennedy, JR              22:00  7:05
         Ethan Lowder, SR               22:13  7:09
         James Duggan, SR               23:10  7:28
         Luke Schueller, SR             23:20  7:31
         Rory Bostwick, JR              23:35  7:36
         Lucas Lowder, FR               24:04  7:45
         Anthony Karl, JR               24:48  7:59

 Incomplete Teams:
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